S

KOVACS

DESIGN FURNITURE

Jed Lounge

Classic, clean and contemporary, the Jed's simplicity of design belies its focused bearing and

clever adaptability. Sitting upon a timber or steel plinth base Jed may at first seem angular, even severe.

But that potential sharpness is circumvented with edges softened by gentle curves and the careful
balance overall of aesthetic appeal and physical comfort. This provides a fresh settee with confident
simplicity and style. Wide arms and the charcoal coated base are standard, both a timber base and
narrow arms are options. Devised to suit any number of coverings, makes the Jed a truly versatile piece
suiting both residential and commercial spaces.

DIMENSIONS (CM)
Chair

2 Seater

2.5 Seater

3 Seater

3.5 Seafer
OT22 Ottoman
OT23 Oftoman
Seat height

WIDTH
82/104*
139/161*

163/185*
195/217*
228/250"
7

95

timber plinth base steel plinth base

For more information please see one of our sales consultfants or visit: MCW.NZ

MCW.NZ 0800 888 999

CHRISTCHURCH | TIMARU | DUNEDIN | QUEENSTOWN | WANAKA |

WELLINGTON |

DEPTH
82
82
82
82
82
65
68

narrow arm

HEIGHT
79

79

79

79

79
435
435
435

wider arm*

McKenziezzWillis

HAMILTON |

interiors —

MAUNGANUI



