

Jed



Jed Lounge

Classic, clean and contemporary, the Jed's simplicity of design belies its focused bearing and clever adaptability. Siting upon a timber or steel plinth base Jed may at first seem angular, even severe. But that potential sharpness is circumvented with edges softened by gentle curves and the careful balance overall of aesthetic appeal and physical comfort. This provides a fresh settee with confident simplicity and style. Wide arms and the charcoal coated base are standard, both a timber base and narrow arms are options. Devised to suit any number of coverings, makes the Jed a truly versatile piece suiting both residential and commercial spaces.

	DIMENSIONS (CM)	WIDTH	DEPTH	HEIGHT
Chair	82/104*	82	79	
2 Seater	139/161*	82	79	
2.5 Seater	163/185*	82	79	
3 Seater	195/217*	82	79	
3.5 Seater	228/250*	82	79	
OT22 Ottoman		71	65	43.5
OT23 Ottoman		95	68	43.5
Seat height				43.5
				wider arm*



timber plinth base



steel plinth base



narrow arm



For more information please see one of our sales consultants or visit: **MCW.NZ**